STAMP - Activity Detail

New Search Help using this report E-mail Service Desk

817 Aldine St

Click here to access other applications using this address - GISmo, MapIT, and Ramsey County

Run Date: 09/16/11 09:04 AM

Issued Date: 11/23/10 Folder 10 926274 11/23/10 In Date:

ID#:

Expiry Date: 05/22/11 Closed: Status: Inspected

B - Building Permit - Single Family Dwelling - Repair Type:

Condition:

FIRE INSPECTION LIST FOR GARAGE ROOF FLASHING, SOFFIT, FLOOR AND WINDOWS STRUCTURAL PLAN REVIEW, fb, 11/23/10: Sign-off is with the understanding that the building's structural components are already up. I was asked by the DSI senior inspector to determine if the portion of the floor that was originally to be concrete slab could instead be wood framing and still be considered part of the permanent structure. Following a meeting with the owner I deteremined that along with the existing reinforced concrete grade beams wood framing was structurally acceptable.

12/10/2010 Stephen Ubl: 12/10/2010: General Inspection - Partial Approval. Roof flashing appears complete. Soffits, landings and window sills are not complete 07/01/2011: Final Inspection - Corrections Required. weather seal around windows and doors. Remove toe-holds on roof. Abandon function of rear door or build landing/stairs

People:

Owner: John F Krenik 1270 Cleveland Ave S St Paul MN 55116-2601 651-699-6555

Contractor:

John F Krenik 1270 Cleveland Ave S St Paul MN 55116-2601 651-699-6555

Property:

817 ALDINE ST, PIN: 282923430026

Info Value:

Penalty Fee: No

Change/Expansion of Use?: No

Existing Primary Use (Single Family): R-Single Family Dwelling

of Existing Dwelling Units: 1 Estimated Value of Work: \$500.00

State Valuation: \$500.00 Valuation Override: No

Scope of Repair Work: Minor Repair Structural Work?: No Structural Work Interior/Exterior?: Exterior Only Plan Number: V-2010-2136 Type of Plan: V-Vertical File

Plan Check Fee: Hourly PC Fee Electrical Permit Required?: No WAir/Ventilation Permit Req'd?: No Plumbing Permit Required?: No Sprinkler Permit Required?: No Mechanical Permit Required?: No

Field Application?: No

Surcharge Report Valuation: \$1,000.00

Building Permit Fee: \$28.60 - Paid in Full: Yes - Payment Type: Check - Payment Date: 11/23/2010 Surcharge B: \$0.50 - Paid in Full: Yes - Payment Type: Check - Payment Date: 11/23/2010 Parks Dedication Fee (DC 11): \$0.00 - Paid in Full: Yes - Payment Type: Check - Payment Date:

11/23/2010

Front Counter

Assigned To: Lee, Zoua **Closed:** 11/23/10

Result:

11/23/2010: Approved

Architectural (R) Review
Assigned To: Hruska, Robert
Comment: V-2010-2136

Closed: 11/23/10

Result:

11/23/2010: Preliminary Plan Check

11/23/2010: Approved

Building Permit Inspection Assigned To: Ubl, Stephen **Inspection Date:** 12/10/10

Inspection 1:

Type: General Inspection Result: Partial Approval

Comment: Roof flashing appears complete. Soffits, landings and window sills are not complete

Closed: 12/10/10

Inspection Date: 07/01/11

Inspection 1:

Type: Final Inspection
Result: Corrections Required

Comment: weather seal around windows and doors. Remove toe-holds on roof. Abandon function of rear

door or build landing/stairs

Closed: 07/01/11

Assigned To: Barck, Mike **Next Schedule:** 07/20/11